
Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCMA 2/13/2021

178

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Topsy Papillon Dianna Hillyer NQ 59.9 2.9716



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCMA 2/13/2021

178

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Sync Rat Terrier Rebecca Guaraldo NQ 54.35 3.2751

12005 Spud Border Terrier Janet Dexter NQ 86.22 2.0645



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 2/13/2021

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Amber Brittany Irina Rybak NQ 58.28 3.1057



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TACCMA 2/13/2021

184

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Foxy Vizsla Lenore Giacalone100 45.51 4.0431

20054 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 48.77 3.7728

20013 Sage Border Collie Cindy Steinberg100 57.16 3.2190

20029 Delia Golden Retriever Kathryn Sawyer NQ NT

20067 Reef Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ NT

20042 Reeva Australian Shepherd Misty Peterson NQ 59.17 3.1097



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCMA 2/13/2021

178

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 39.71 4.4825

8019 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 47.91 3.7153

8018 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 49.4 3.6032

8005 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 59.85 2.9741



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCMA 2/13/2021

178

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson100 57.34 3.1043

12013 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 51.23 3.4745

12030 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 63.37 2.8089



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 2/13/2021

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 41.63 4.3478

16034 Sasha Shetland Sheepdog Sara Ko100 49.95 3.6236

16012 Rosie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Doug Bellfy100 52.09 3.4748

16024 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry100 53.9 3.3581

16017 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory100 54.04 3.3494

16013 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 54.38 3.3284

16025 Sophie Brittany Lena Rybak100 55.17 3.2808

16004 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 57.42 3.1522

12009 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman100 62.38 2.9016

16042 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 49.01 3.6931

16035 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 52.21 3.4668

16001 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 67.07 2.6987



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TACCMA 2/13/2021

184

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour100 37.51 4.9054

20005 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth100 41.76 4.4061

20009 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 43 4.2791

20057 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Vee Ann Cross100 44.72 4.1145

20036 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley100 45.63 4.0324

20069 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 46.31 3.9732

20021 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 49.16 3.7429

20044 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin100 50.01 3.6793

20030 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr100 55.13 3.3376

20039 Gwen Border Collie Maureen Melo NQ NT

20001 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ NT

20056 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett NQ NT

20006 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

20063 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone NQ NT

20028 Myster Australian Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard NQ NT

20070 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 40.04 4.5954

20055 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 40.37 4.5578

20038 Haylen Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall NQ 42.21 4.3592

20064 Novel Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini NQ 45.44 4.0493

20071 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 46.24 3.9792

20047 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 50.68 3.6306

20060 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 52.23 3.5229

20048 Atticus American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Robert Mechan NQ 57.81 3.1828



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCMA 2/13/2021

184

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 41.09 4.478

24011 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 44.3 4.1535

24016 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 51.59 3.5666

24002 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ NT

24004 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 46.27 3.9767

24020 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 67.38 2.7308



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCMA 2/13/2021

178

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lauren Marini NQ 73.65 2.4168



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TACCMA 2/13/2021

178

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle100 70.33 2.5309

4003 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCMA 2/13/2021

178

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 60.33 2.9504

8020 Tank All American Judy Vedder NQ 52.74 3.3750



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 2/13/2021

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

100 48.08 3.7646

12015 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 40.63 4.4548



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 2/13/2021

184

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 42.65 4.3142

16027 Thrill Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini100 43.13 4.2662

16022 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 45.14 4.0762

16044 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 46 4

16039 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 53.46 3.4418

16040 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher100 53.61 3.4322

16032 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ NT

16037 Zirka All American Sheila Eliasziw NQ 61.39 2.9972

16030 Kip English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette NQ 67.7 2.7179



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCMA 2/13/2021

184

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 48.83 3.7682

20037 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 51.77 3.5542

20075 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Jeremy Kezer100 57.47 3.2017

20066 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 44.18 4.1648



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 55.46

8006 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 41.58



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Sync Rat Terrier Rebecca Guaraldo NQ 53.91

12016 Hallie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall NQ 59.6



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 43.87

16017 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory100 50.82

16025 Sophie Brittany Lena Rybak100 58.07

16026 Mikey Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall NQ 59.23



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 42.84

20005 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth100 42.87

20039 Gwen Border Collie Maureen Melo100 43.59

20009 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 44.01

20030 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr100 54.77

20001 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ NT

20068 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour NQ NT

20056 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett NQ NT

20067 Reef Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ NT

20057 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Vee Ann Cross NQ NT

20070 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 38.05

20038 Haylen Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall NQ 44.59

20055 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 46.98

20042 Reeva Australian Shepherd Misty Peterson NQ 48.54

20036 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 52.46

20054 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 54.45

20021 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 55.42

20040 Frankie All American Melanie Borglund NQ 72.2



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 43.65

24011 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 45.23

24002 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ 39.69



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 47.25



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 63.06



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 45.02

16032 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ NT

16022 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 45.44



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 46.97

20037 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 50.42

20075 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Jeremy Kezer100 57.38

20066 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 51.08

8006 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 52.5



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Sync Rat Terrier Rebecca Guaraldo NQ NT

12016 Hallie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall NQ 47.07

12005 Spud Border Terrier Janet Dexter NQ 83.05



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Mikey Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall NQ 41.28

16019 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 44.55

16025 Sophie Brittany Lena Rybak NQ 50.71

16029 Crystal Shetland Sheepdog Martha Chiarchiaro NQ 54.65



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Vee Ann Cross100 39.41

20071 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 40.2

20029 Delia Golden Retriever Kathryn Sawyer NQ NT

20068 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour NQ 33.88

20070 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 36.94

20038 Haylen Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall NQ 37.49

20005 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 38.93

20039 Gwen Border Collie Maureen Melo NQ 40.03

20009 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash NQ 41.23

20001 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 43.21

20036 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 43.84

20054 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 44 

20030 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 47.41

20042 Reeva Australian Shepherd Misty Peterson NQ 49.7

20067 Reef Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 55.28

20013 Sage Border Collie Cindy Steinberg NQ 56.56

20040 Frankie All American Melanie Borglund NQ 63.59



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 33.53

24017 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 36.24

24011 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 37.64

24004 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 38.47

24010 Henry Boxer Juergen Hahn NQ 52.05



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

55

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 42.04



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 59.29



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ NT

16032 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ NT

16031 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 44.9



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/13/2021

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 38.24

20037 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 43.29

20043 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 44.3



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 2/13/2021

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Amber Brittany Irina Rybak100 35.82 4.1876

16009 Gibbs Shetland Sheepdog Denise Mondor NQ 39.18 3.8285



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TACCMA 2/13/2021

152

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 40.18 3.783

20029 Delia Golden Retriever Kathryn Sawyer NQ 44.56 3.4111



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 2/13/2021

154

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Henry Boxer Juergen Hahn NQ 40.8 3.7745

24020 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 53.67 2.8694



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCMA 2/13/2021

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 30.81 4.8685

8019 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 33.49 4.4789

8008 Topsy Papillon Dianna Hillyer100 35.63 4.2099

8001 Asher Scottish Terrier  Beth Charette100 46.09 3.2545

8006 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 39.67 3.7812

8005 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 44.55 3.3670



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/13/2021

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 28.14 5.3305

12011 Sync Rat Terrier Rebecca Guaraldo100 33.19 4.5194

12025 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40.43 3.7101

12030 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 60.19 2.4921



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 2/13/2021

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 28.54 5.2558

16017 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory100 32.39 4.6311

16034 Sasha Shetland Sheepdog Sara Ko100 35.72 4.1993

16025 Sophie Brittany Lena Rybak100 38.21 3.9257

16013 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 38.63 3.883

16004 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 40.85 3.672

16024 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ NT

16012 Rosie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Doug Bellfy NQ 32.04 4.6816

16042 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 38.4 3.9063

16001 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 44.07 3.4037

12009 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 47.08 3.1861

16035 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 50.12 2.9928



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TACCMA 2/13/2021

152

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour100 26.25 5.7905

20070 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 26.88 5.6548

20055 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 27.63 5.5013

20071 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 28.06 5.417

20039 Gwen Border Collie Maureen Melo100 28.73 5.2906

20009 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 29.11 5.2216

20038 Haylen Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall100 29.16 5.2126

20021 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 31.86 4.7709

20056 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett100 31.96 4.7559

20069 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 33.29 4.5659

20030 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr100 36.2 4.1989

20060 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 37.46 4.0577

20063 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone NQ NT

20005 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ NT

20006 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

20064 Novel Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini NQ 31.37 4.8454

20036 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 32.21 4.7190

20001 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 35.23 4.3145

20057 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Vee Ann Cross NQ 38.7 3.9276

20044 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 40.65 3.7392

20042 Reeva Australian Shepherd Misty Peterson NQ 42.36 3.5883

20013 Sage Border Collie Cindy Steinberg NQ 46.72 3.2534

20048 Atticus American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Robert Mechan NQ 50.52 3.0087



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TACCMA 2/13/2021

152

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Myster Australian Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard NQ 55.55 2.7363



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 2/13/2021

154

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 25.9 5.9459

24004 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 27.05 5.6932

24011 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 28.59 5.3865

24017 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 28.92 5.3250

24016 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 39.58 3.8909

20043 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 43.86 3.5112



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/13/2021

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lauren Marini NQ 53.29 2.8148



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/13/2021

152

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Nicki Soft Coated Wheaten Judy Vedder94 48.62 3.1263



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TACCMA 2/13/2021

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 34.6 4.3353

4004 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle100 47.43 3.1626



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCMA 2/13/2021

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Tank All American Judy Vedder100 39.39 3.8081

8022 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 2/13/2021

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 27.36 5.4825

12003 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

100 35.88 4.1806



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 2/13/2021

152

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 31.01 4.9016

16027 Thrill Australian Shepherd Lindsey Serafini100 31.24 4.8656

16044 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 31.41 4.8392

16040 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher100 33.53 4.5333

16032 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz100 36.02 4.2199

16039 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 39.14 3.8835

16037 Zirka All American Sheila Eliasziw100 39.63 3.8355

16022 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ NT

16030 Kip English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette NQ 49.41 3.0763
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20045 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 28.96 5.3177

20037 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 36.06 4.2707

20075 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Jeremy Kezer100 45.58 3.3787

20066 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 39.43 3.9057


